
COURSE SEMESTER SUBJECT COURSE SEMESTER SUBJECT

1 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 BA English 5TH Visual Studies: Graphic Novels and Comics

2 Thursday, February 24, 2022 BA English 5TH American Literature

3 MA English 3RD English Fiction (James Joyce to Kazuo Ishiguro) BA English 3RD PLAYS AND PLAYWRIGHTS II

4 BA English 1ST Perspectives of English Literature: Genres & Usage

5 Saturday, February 26, 2022 ALL UG 1ST CEN ALL UG 3RD EVS

6 BA English 5TH Post-Colonial Literature

7 BA English 1ST History of English  Literature

8 MA English 3RD Literary Criticism (Classical to Eco-criticism) BA English 3RD READING POETRY II VICTORIAN TO MODERN

9 BA English 1ST Reading Poetry I

10 Thursday, March 3, 2022 BA English 5TH African Literature

11 MA English 3RD AEEC BA English 3RD THE ART OF FICTION II (BRONTE TO JOYCE) 

12 ALL UG

GE-2/6 Banking Practices,  Legal Literacy, Introduction to 

Comuting, Entrepreneurship and Small Business, Travel 

Writing, Immunity and Health, Nursery and Gardening

13 ALL UG 5TH CEN ALL UG 3RD CEN

14 ALL PG 3RD CEN

15

16 MA English 3RD Literature of the North East : Oral and Written

17 Tuesday, March 8, 2022 BA English 5TH Literature and Film: The Word and the Image                                       

18 MA English 3RD Modern American Literature

19 BA English 1ST Plays and Playwrights

20 Thursday, March 10, 2022 BA English 5TH Language and Linguistics I

21 Friday, March 11, 2022 MA English 3RD African Literature 1

22 Saturday, March 12, 2022 ALL UG 1ST BHS

23 Monday, March 14, 2022 BA English 5TH Modern American Literature ALL UG 3RD AEEC

Saturday, March 5, 2022

Friday, February 25, 2022

Monday, February 28, 2022

Wednesday, March 2, 2022

Friday, March 4, 2022

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

GE - 2/6 Basic Analytical Chemistry, Basics of Physiotherapy, Fundamentals of Mathematics, 

Understanding and Managing Mental Health, Electoral Sytem in India, Fundamentals of 

Automobile Engineering ,Civil Engineering and Sustainable Development, Fundamentals of 

Physics, Introduction to Virology, Sociology of gender
Monday, March 7, 2022

ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CELL

TIME TABLE - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY - MARCH 2022

RSL

S.No. Date
9:30 - 12:30 1:30 - 4:30

GE - 2/6  Preventive Health Science,Human Biology and Diseases, Biofertilizers, Business 

Tourism, Front Office Management, History of North-east, Dance, Public Health and Hygiene, 

Social Work and NGO Management, ,  Social Media Studies



COURSE SEMESTER SUBJECT COURSE SEMESTER SUBJECT

ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CELL

TIME TABLE - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY - MARCH 2022

RSL

S.No. Date
9:30 - 12:30 1:30 - 4:30

24 MA English 3RD Literature and Gender ALL UG 3RD GE 5

25 ALL UG 1ST

Zoology/Physics/Mathematics/Information 

Techbology/Psychology/Botany/Law/Sociology/History/Social 

Work/Biotechnology

ALL UG 1ST

Chemistry/Economics/English/Microbiology/Political 

Science/Front Office & Accommodation operation -I(for 

BA/B.Sc. HM)/Micro Economics (for B.Com)/IT in 

Management (For BBA)

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Tuesday, March 15, 2022


